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DESCRIPTION

1 [0 E— M10/150x110 DIN912 screw M2TM10150110A9B
2 [0 E— M10/150X120 DIN912 screw TORNIAD912-0353
3 M10 nut M2AM10DIN125AZB
4 Nylon Protector CASQU352-0-1652
5 ((C@ Aluminium spacer anod.silver CASQU351-1-1651
6 Aluminium spacer 60mm (black) CASQU451-0-1751
7 Aluminium spacer 73mm (black) CASQU454-0-1754
/ « .

8 - 9 Right metallic support (black) PLATI369-1-0369

9 7 Left metallic support (black) PLATI370-1-0370

10 Aluminium spacer 8mm (black) CASQU453-0-1753
11 @ Aluminium spacer 17mm (black) CASQU452-0-1752
12 9 Aluminium spacer 54mm (black) CASQU455-0-1755
13 W M12/175x110 DIN912 screw M2TM12175110A9B
14 N M12/175x100 DIN912 screw M2TM12175100A98
15 O M10 DIN6923 nut TUERCAD6923M10Z
16 M12 DIN433 washer ARANM12DIN433ZB
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MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS



https://www.motorcycleid.com/guards-protection.html

